

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education



संबंधता - Online School Affiliation & Monitoring System R-2.0

No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	ATION BRANCH) E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022	GE11201920101371 180002 E LETTER PRINT RESE	ΞT	
No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	GENERA ATION BRANCH) E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022	E LETTER PRINT RESE	ET	
No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	ATION BRANCH) E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022		ET	
No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022	i my-image		
No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022	image p		
No.CBS SAINIK KORUK	E/AFF./Govt. Wing/180002 /2022			
SAINIK KORUK	-			
KORUK	SCHOOL			Date:- 26/02/20
KORUK	SCHOOL			20/02/20
	001100L			
Subject	ONDA VIZIANAGARAM DISTT. ANDHRA	PRADESH, 535214		
	: Acknowledgement of Annual Fee - reg	irding		
Sir/Mad	am			
	Nith reference to the subject given abov	it is to acknowledge the receipt of an	amount of Rs. 1	5000/- as annual fee ir
	respect of your school. Fhe Board's annual fee was Rs. 1500/- til	31/03/2012 The annual fee was revise	ad from Rs 1500/	to 3000/- per appum
,	w.e.f. 01.04.2012. The annual fee was furt	her revised fromRs.3000/- to Rs.5000/-		
	Affiliation - 01/2018 w.e.f. 01/04/2019 onw	ards.		
	The details of fee and sessions for which	the annual fee has been received are	given below:	
	Session	Total Annual Fee		
	01/04/ to 31/03/2012 (@ 1500/- per ann	m) 0		
	01/04/2019 to 31/03/ (@ 3000/- per annu	m) 0		
	01/04/2019 to 31/03/2022 (@ 5000/- per a	nnum) 15000		
	TOTAL	15000 Balance Am	ount 0	
3.	No separate letter for extension of affiliat	on will be issued to the schools grant	ted regular affiliat	tion.
	Further, in future the School shall only apply online for Extension of Affiliation through link provided on Board websit www.cbseaff.nic.in under the Government Schools Corner. No offline application for Extension of Affiliation or Annua			
	Fee will be accepted by the Board in futu		on for Extension (of Amiliation or Annua
			DEPUTY SEC	CRETARY(AFFILIATIO
Copy t	o the Regional Officer, Chennai for record	d please.		
			DEPLITY SEC	CRETARY(AFFILIATIO